
Pos 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MINI 65 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Num. 

221 

228 

224 

226 

227 

223 

259 

252 

238 

246 

234 

248 

249 

242 

258 

247 

241 

251 

243 

235 

245 

236 

244 

240 

264 

250 

239 

Nome 

BUX VINCENZO 

TAURO RICKY 

DI MATTEO ANDREA 

GOVERNATORI LORENZO 

SCIRE' DIEGO 

DI LORENZO ZAIRA 

CORROPOLI ANTONIO 

SERILLI SAMUEL 

DI EUGENIO ENRICO 

FUSCHI ANDREA 

BASVILLE ASIA 

GOZZI MANUEL 

PALLIZZI MATTEO 

FERRETTI SWAMI 

ZEFFIRO ELIA 

GIUSTINIANI MORENO 

DI SERAFINO EDOARDO 

SCIRE' RICCARDO 

FERRETTI THOMAS 

CETRULLO ALESSANDRO 

FIORINI GIULIO 

CIRCELLA ALESSIO 

FERRO MARGHERITA 

DI NARDO FRANCESCO 

CORROPOLI MATTIA 

PALMARINI CHIARA 

DI MATTEO CRISTIAN 

Motoclub/Team

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

Classe 

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

JUNIOR 85

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

MINI 65 CC

Giri 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

PS1_  

1  [2:44.934] 

1  [2:45.939] 

1  [2:49.178] 

1  [3:09.575] 

1  [3:24.302] 

1  [3:07.720] 

1  [3:21.424] 

1  [2:34.613] 

1  [2:38.204] 

1  [2:50.735] 

1  [2:47.924] 

1  [2:56.088] 

1  [2:54.273] 

1  [2:49.179] 

1  [2:57.684] 

1  [3:10.782] 

1  [3:11.792] 

1  [3:17.661] 

1  [3:14.278] 

1  [3:24.797] 

1  [3:16.784] 

1  [3:44.957] 

1  [3:26.614] 

1  [3:29.369] 

1  [3:23.215] 

1  [3:50.366] 

1  [3:40.890] 

PS2  

1  [2:45.196] 

1  [2:43.443] 

1  [2:47.667] 

1  [3:04.264] 

1  [3:15.306] 

1  [3:16.163] 

1  [3:20.527] 

1  [2:37.419] 

1  [2:51.484] 

1  [2:45.847] 

1  [2:47.158] 

1  [2:56.838] 

1  [2:50.565] 

1  [3:10.677] 

1  [2:56.473] 

1  [3:07.285] 

1  [3:12.316] 

1  [3:05.191] 

1  [3:09.590] 

1  [3:23.510] 

1  [3:14.975] 

1  [3:14.322] 

1  [3:21.853] 

1  [3:27.145] 

1  [3:24.557] 

1  [3:43.559] 

1  [3:38.912] 

PS3  

1  [2:51.961] 

1  [3:10.172] 

1  [2:50.178] 

1  [3:06.468] 

1  [3:16.932] 

1  [3:12.062] 

1  [3:20.412] 

1  [2:35.915] 

1  [2:43.228] 

1  [2:45.610] 

1  [2:48.092] 

1  [2:55.142] 

1  [2:52.819] 

1  [2:53.638] 

1  [2:57.091] 

1  [3:10.045] 

1  [3:13.767] 

1  [3:09.120] 

1  [3:11.492] 

1  [3:18.777] 

1  [3:20.642] 

1  [3:14.580] 

1  [3:18.228] 

1  [3:35.107] 

1  [3:20.703] 

1  [3:45.265] 

1  [4:11.995] 

PS4  

1  [2:41.519] 

1  [2:41.692] 

1  [2:55.497] 

1  [3:04.412] 

1  [3:14.635] 

1  [3:08.814] 

1  [3:20.990] 

1  [2:35.775] 

1  [2:41.564] 

1  [2:46.879] 

1  [2:50.510] 

1  [2:53.886] 

1  [2:53.300] 

1  [2:59.675] 

1  [2:55.249] 

1  [3:15.921] 

1  [3:11.928] 

1  [3:07.667] 

1  [3:08.614] 

1  [3:16.998] 

1  [3:16.805] 

1  [3:16.590] 

1  [3:18.463] 

1  [3:21.681] 

1  [3:17.262] 

1  [3:40.475] 

1  [3:45.608] 

PS5  

1  [2:43.186] 

1  [2:44.228] 

1  [3:29.134] 

1  [3:05.769] 

1  [3:07.177] 

1  [3:11.733] 

1  [3:17.117] 

1  [2:37.998] 

1  [2:43.919] 

1  [2:47.304] 

1  [3:07.700] 

1  [2:52.130] 

1  [2:52.557] 

1  [3:03.807] 

1  [2:55.825] 

1  [3:11.299] 

1  [3:13.408] 

1  [3:04.541] 

1  [3:08.074] 

1  [3:08.526] 

1  [3:19.878] 

1  [3:13.751] 

1  [3:23.910] 

1  [3:23.103] 

1  [3:44.955] 

1  [3:40.802] 

1  [3:52.952] 

PS6  

1  [2:43.016] 

1  [2:44.278] 

1  [2:49.658] 

1  [3:04.722] 

1  [3:10.393] 

1  [3:42.333] 

1  [3:15.464] 

1  [2:37.409] 

1  [2:55.807] 

1  [2:45.526] 

1  [2:49.417] 

1  [2:53.470] 

1  [2:57.490] 

1  [2:52.048] 

1  [2:56.878] 

1  [3:05.356] 

1  [3:14.092] 

1  [3:31.192] 

1  [3:10.614] 

1  [3:05.127] 

1  [3:17.620] 

1  [3:11.028] 

1  [3:19.728] 

1  [3:20.018] 

1  [3:48.814] 

1  [3:39.521] 

1  [3:44.828] 

PS7  

1  [2:54.047] 

1  [2:41.952] 

1  [2:53.284] 

1  [3:00.211] 

1  [3:09.881] 

1  [3:07.801] 

1  [3:13.415] 

1  [2:36.561] 

1  [2:45.683] 

1  [2:47.580] 

1  [2:47.716] 

1  [2:49.117] 

1  [2:56.335] 

1  [2:52.983] 

1  [3:21.536] 

1  [3:08.422] 

1  [3:09.748] 

1  [3:15.751] 

1  [3:06.129] 

1  [3:07.921] 

1  [3:13.924] 

1  [3:11.052] 

1  [3:13.165] 

1  [3:24.086] 

1  [3:18.969] 

1  [3:40.416] 

1  [3:42.865] 

PS8  

1  [2:44.663] 

1  [2:43.359] 

1  [2:51.018] 

1  [3:04.090] 

1  [3:05.362] 

1  [3:26.593] 

1  [3:18.392] 

1  [2:38.423] 

1  [2:45.764] 

1  [2:47.342] 

1  [2:47.655] 

1  [2:50.790] 

1  [2:54.955] 

1  [3:10.964] 

1  [3:01.117] 

1  [3:08.006] 

1  [3:07.037] 

1  [3:14.804] 

1  [3:46.409] 

1  [3:23.236] 

1  [3:15.011] 

1  [3:09.592] 

1  [3:26.867] 

1  [3:20.584] 

1  [3:22.842] 

1  [3:38.690] 

1  [4:04.336] 

Tempo Totale 

22:08.522 

22:15.063 

23:25.614 

24:39.511 

25:43.988 

26:13.219 

26:27.741 

20:54.113 

22:05.653 

22:16.823 

22:46.172 

23:07.461 

23:12.294 

23:52.971 

24:01.853 

25:17.116 

25:34.088 

25:45.927 

25:55.200 

26:08.892 

26:15.639 

26:15.872 

26:48.828 

27:21.093 

27:41.317 

29:39.094 

30:42.386 
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Pos 

85 PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

219 

225 

218 

216 

217 

220 

222 

Nome 

NARCISI NICHOLAS 

DI ZIO MANUEL 

MERLINI FEDERICO 

BASVILLE DANIEL 

DI GIORGIO JONATAN 

PIPERNI CESIDIO 

CETRULLO PIETRO 

Motoclub/Team

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

Giri 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

PS1_  

1  [2:29.596] 

1  [2:32.082] 

1  [2:31.128] 

1  [2:31.343] 

1  [2:29.564] 

1  [2:39.582] 

1  [2:46.003] 

PS2  

1  [2:27.125] 

1  [2:28.501] 

1  [2:29.335] 

1  [2:28.968] 

1  [2:31.350] 

1  [2:37.717] 

1  [2:45.287] 

PS3  

1  [2:25.152] 

1  [2:26.911] 

1  [2:27.836] 

1  [2:28.364] 

1  [2:31.149] 

1  [2:38.868] 

1  [2:49.688] 

PS4  

1  [2:26.196] 

1  [2:27.390] 

1  [2:28.691] 

1  [2:27.782] 

1  [2:31.178] 

1  [2:41.847] 

1  [2:45.765] 

PS5  

1  [2:27.134] 

1  [2:26.677] 

1  [2:28.143] 

1  [2:25.889] 

1  [2:31.137] 

1  [2:37.662] 

1  [2:44.663] 

PS6  

1  [2:29.502] 

1  [2:26.400] 

1  [2:29.651] 

1  [2:31.260] 

1  [2:32.632] 

1  [2:36.891] 

1  [2:40.657] 

PS7  

1  [2:27.926] 

1  [2:25.957] 

1  [2:29.033] 

1  [2:30.157] 

1  [2:35.809] 

1  [2:38.779] 

1  [2:42.483] 

PS8  

1  [2:26.396] 

1  [2:25.813] 

1  [2:30.497] 

1  [2:33.021] 

1  [2:34.418] 

1  [2:40.744] 

1  [2:45.680] 

Tempo Totale 

19:39.027 

19:39.731 

19:54.314 

19:56.784 

20:17.237 

21:12.090 

22:00.226 
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